Quark Carrier
CTIM-00084(0.05) 2021-11-17
CONNECT TECH
CONNECT TECH INC. | 489 CLAIR RD. W., GUELPH, ON N1L 0H7 CANADA | TEL: +1.836.1291 | TOLL: 800.426.8979
Quark Carrier
Users Guide

Document: CTIM-00084
Revision: 0.05 Page 7 of 24 Date: 2021-11-17
Part Numbers / Ordering Information
Part Number Description
NGX004 Quark Carrier Only
NGX004-01 Quark Carrier + NVIDIA® Jetson Nano™ Module + Thermal Transfer Plate
NGX004-02 Quark Carrier + NVIDIA® Jetson Nano™ Module + Active Thermal
NGX004-03 Quark Carrier + NVIDIA® Jetson Nano™ Module + Passive Thermal
NGX004-04 Quark Carrier + NVIDIA® Jetson Xavier™ NX Module + Thermal Transfer Plate
NGX004-05 Quark Carrier + NVIDIA® Jetson Xavier™ NX Module + Active Thermal
NGX004-06 Quark Carrier + NVIDIA® Jetson Xavier™ NX Module + Passive Thermal
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Block Diagram
Quark Carrier
Users Guide